Dorpencompetitie Recreantenvolleybal 2023-2024

Deelnemers:

Bakkeveen, Donkerbroek, Haulerwijk, Terwispel en Waskemeer

De wedstrijden:

09-10-23
11-10-23
25-10-23
26-10-23
08-11-23
08-11-23
27-11-23
29-11-23
06-12-23
14-12-23
31-01-24
01-02-24
12-02-24
14-02-24
28-02-24
06-03-24
13-03-24
14-03-24
25-03-24
03-04-24

Haulerwijk - Donkerbroek
Waskemeer - Bakkeveen
Donkerbroek - Waskemeer
Bakkeveen - Terwispel
Terwispel - Donkerbroek
Waskemeer - Haulerwijk
Haulerwijk - Terwispel
Donkerbroek - Bakkeveen
Terwispel - Waskemeer
Bakkeveen - Haulerwijk
Donkerbroek - Haulerwijk
Bakkeveen - Waskemeer
Haulerwijk - Waskemeer
Donkerbroek - Terwispel
Waskemeer - Donkerbroek
Terwispel - Bakkeveen
Terwispel - Haulerwijk
Bakkeveen - Donkerbroek
Haulerwijk - Bakkeveen
Waskemeer - Terwispel

Stand per 28-02-24:

0-3 (21-25, 15-25, 11-25) 47-75
2-1(14-25, 25-10, 25-16) 64-51
3-0 (25-08, 25-08, 25-09) 75-25
2-1(25-15, 22-25, 25-22) 72-62
1-2 (25-21, 20-25, 20-25) 65-71
3-0 (25-22, 25-11, 25-20) 75-53
0-3 (07-25, 19-25, 16-25) 42-75
3-0 (25-10, 25-11, 25-17) 75-38
3-0 (25-22, 25-12, 26-24) 76-58
2-1(25-17, 22-25, 25-20) 72-62
3-0 (25-08, 25-06, 25-07) 75-21
1-2 (25-15, 26-28, 14-25) 65-68
0-3 (19-25, 18-25, 14-25) 51-75
3-0 (25-22, 25-15, 25-18) 75-55
1-2 (18-25, 26-24, 10-25) 54-74

1. Donkerbroek 7 19 520 - 305
2. Waskemeer 7 11 419 - 445
3. Terwispel 5 8 333-318
4, Bakkeveen 5 6 298 - 331
5. Haulerwijk 6 1 276 - 447



